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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Hoerr Construction, Inc. David Steffen dsteffen@hoerr.com 309-691-6653 309-303-4258 309-508-7990

2 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-8298-5034 ext274 309-829-3897

3 Otto Baum Company, Inc. Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-284-1703

4 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally Lowe Sally Lowe <slowe@ilcivil.com> 309-694-4224 ext1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

5 Concrete Construction Co, Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601

6 ePlan Katie Pugh Katie Pugh <katiep@eplanbidding.com> 573-447-7130 573-355-5405

7 Construction Journal Michele Dickinson MDickinson@constructionjournal.com 800-785-5165 ext445

8 Southern Illinois Builders Association Shannon Partington Shannon <execsecy@siba-agc.org> 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

9 Construct Connect Amy Xie Amy Xie <Amy.Xie@constructconnect.com> 513-458-8513 866-570-8187

10 Leander Construction, Inc. Ryan Leander Ryan Leander <Ryan@leanderconstructioninc.com>309-647-7413 309-251-6411 309-647-7401

11 Illinois Bid Network Lester Martin lester@napc.me 970-773-7006 ext105 302-450-1925

12 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Bruce Martin Bruce Martin <bruce@knappconcrete.com>309-965-2618 309-251-6345 309-965-2614

13 United Contractors Midwest Troy Saunders Saunders, Troy <troy.saunders@ucm.biz> 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131

14 IDG Architects Aaron Gunn agunn@idgarch.com

15 Storm Water Supply Craig Bergman cbergman@stormwatersupply.net

16 P4 Infrastructure Joseph Diekfuss joseph.diekfuss@p4infrastructure.com 414-877-0623 414-940-6944

17 Core & Main Rich Brown Rich.brown@coreandmain.com 309-444-3183 309-360-7743 309-444-3644

18 Interlock Brick Paving Christ Joos chris_joos@yahoo.com 309-696-9264

19 PaveDrain, LLC Doug Buch dbuch@pavedrain.com

20 Midwest engineering Rob Culp rculp@mweainc.com 

21 F&W Lawn Care and Landscaping Terry Miller tmiller@fwlawncare.com 309-664-2666

22 Cultec Taylor Abbott Taylor Abbott <tabbott@cultec.com> 203-775-4416 ext126 475-289-7062
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